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NORTH TEXAS

NTXUSBC Mixed Doubles Results

2026 Mixed Doubles Tournament - Red Bird

Taylor Lee John Hunt
Johnelle Peer Larry Moody
Regina Taddy Robert Warren
Lauren Cathey Billy Cathey

Sarah Gill Robert Klann

1535
1486
1482
1473
1467

2025 Mixed Doubles Tournament - Bowlero Watauga

Lucy Gutierrez Matthew Guitierrez
Monique Hawkins Danny Hawkins
Jennifer Hanson Matthew Hyson

Chris Johnson Stefanie Johnson

Debbie Walters Randy Walters

Honor Scores 300/800
Jennifer Hanson 300
Donovan Grubaugh 300
Cully Fulce 300
Chris Johnson 811
Danny Hawkins 835

2024 Mixed Doubles Tournament - AMF Spare Time

Donovan Grubaugh Shelby Neves
Billy Grays Amelia Flowers
Joseph Buffamonte Krystal Wertzel
Rodney Black Brooke Punteney
Brian Linderman Michelle Nelson
Honor Scores 300/800
Brian Lohse 300
Brian Linderman 300
Brian Linderman 868

Donovan Grubaugh 827

1641
1577
1565
1541
1525

1659
1613
1583
1577
1565



2023 Mixed Doubles Tournament - Red Bird Lanes

1st Terry Bruce June Meadors 1536
2nd Anthony Partida Erin Vines 1515
3rd Michael Kennedy Paula Kennedy 1501
4th Phillip White Paula Kennedy 1498
5th Tim McGlothin Lauren Cathey 1488

Honor Scores 300/800
Phillip White 300



