



NTXUSBC Mixed Doubles Results

2026 Mixed Doubles Tournament - Red Bird

1st	Taylor Lee	John Hunt	1535
2nd	Johnelle Peer	Larry Moody	1486
3rd	Regina Taddy	Robert Warren	1482
4th	Lauren Cathey	Billy Cathey	1473
5th	Sarah Gill	Robert Klann	1467

2025 Mixed Doubles Tournament - Bowlero Watauga

1st	Lucy Gutierrez	Matthew Guitierrez	1641
2nd	Monique Hawkins	Danny Hawkins	1577
3rd	Jennifer Hanson	Matthew Hyson	1565
4th	Chris Johnson	Stefanie Johnson	1541
5th	Debbie Walters	Randy Walters	1525

Honor Scores 300/800

Jennifer Hanson	300
Donovan Grubaugh	300
Cully Fulce	300
Chris Johnson	811
Danny Hawkins	835

2024 Mixed Doubles Tournament - AMF Spare Time

1st	Donovan Grubaugh	Shelby Neves	1659
2nd	Billy Grays	Amelia Flowers	1613
3rd	Joseph Buffamonte	Krystal Wertzell	1583
4th	Rodney Black	Brooke Puntaney	1577
5th	Brian Linderman	Michelle Nelson	1565

Honor Scores 300/800

Brian Lohse	300
Brian Linderman	300
Brian Linderman	868
Donovan Grubaugh	827

2023 Mixed Doubles Tournament - Red Bird Lanes

1st	Terry Bruce	June Meadors	1536
2nd	Anthony Partida	Erin Vines	1515
3rd	Michael Kennedy	Paula Kennedy	1501
4th	Phillip White	Paula Kennedy	1498
5th	Tim McGlothin	Lauren Cathey	1488

Honor Scores 300/800

Phillip White	300
---------------	-----